
 

HORARIOS TRANSCRIOLLO PARA DIAS FERIADOS O ESPECIALES 

 

 

 

 

Rutas 1er Viaje 2do Viaje 3er Viaje 4to Viaje 

TRANSC-1  
San Antonio 
Río Cañas 
La Changa  

 
7:15 am 

 

 
8:40 am 

 
10:20 am 

 
1:15 pm 

TRANSC-2  
Idamaris Gardens  
Valle Tolima 
Las Carolinas 

 
7:15 am 

 

 
8:20 am 

 
9:50 am 

 
1:30 pm 

TRANSC-3 Y C-4 

Bo. Cañaboncito 
Sec. Hormigas 
Sec. La Sierra 

 

7:15 am 

 

8:50 am 

 

10:30 am 

1:15 pm 

 

TRANSC-5  
Bo. Beatriz  

 
7:15 am 

 
8:40 am 

 
10:20 am 

1:15 pm 
 

TRANSC-6 
Bo.San Salvador 
 

 
7:15 am 

 
8:50 am 

 
10:30 am 

 
1:30 pm 


